
OYSTER

NATURAL GILLARDEAU OYSTER - UNIT

CEVICHE GILLARDEAU OYSTER - UNIT

GRILLED OYSTER WITH BEEF SAUCE AND SAKE 

COLD STARTERS 

KUMQUAT CEVICHE WITH SCALLOPS AND CILANTRO
MINT ICE CREAM

MARINERA TRADITIONAL

100% ACORN-FED IBERIAN HAM WITH TOMATO BREAD

TUNA TARTARE WITH PONZU SAUCE, RADISHES AND
SEAWEED BREAD TOAST

PX FOIE BUTTER WITH WALNUT AND APRICOT BREAD

ENSALADAS

CAESAR SALAD

TUNA BELLY SALAD AND SEASONAL TOMATO

ROQUETTE, BURRATA, RAISINS, PINE NUTS AND
TOMATO SALAD

HEART OF LETTUCE SALAD WITH SEASONAL TOMATO, 
OLIVES, CAPERS AND TUNA

HOT STARTERS

CRISPY PRAWN WITH GREEN CURRY SAUCE - 4 UNITS

GARLIC PAWNS

ANDALUSIAN - STYLE SQUID WITH FRIED POTATOES
AND EGGS

CHICKEN GYOZAS WITH SPICY SAUCE  - 4 UNITS

VEGETABLES GYOZAS - 4 UNITS

HOMEMADE CREAMY BEEF CROQUETTE - UNIT

HOMEMADE SCARLET PRAWN CROQUETTE - UNIT

HOMEMADE BOLETUS CROQUETTE - UNIT

GRILLED SCALLOPS WITH KIMCHI MAYO AND RED CURRY

TUNA BELLY CHARCOAL WITH PONZU SAUCE - UNIT

6.00 €

6.50 € 

6.50 €

21.00 €

3.00 €

27.00 €

23.00 €

13.90 €

14.50 €

16.50 €

16.50 €

14.50 € 

9.50 €

21.00 €

24.00 €

12.00 €

12.00 €

3.00 €

3.00 €

3.00 €

16.00 €

8.00 €

FISH

GRILLED CORVINE

GRILLED SEA BASS WITH BUTTER SAUCE AND TROUT ROE

SALT-CRUSTED SEA BASS

MEAT & BBQ

SÜGAR BURGER: 200 GRAMS OF BEEF WITH CARAMELIZED 
ONION WITH PORT WITH FRENCH FRIES

CLASSIC BURGER: 200 GRAMS OF BEEF, LETTUCE, 
TOMATO, CHESSE AND BACON

AGED BEEF SIRLOIN WITH BEEF SAUCE AND FRENCH
FRIES

AGED SIMMENTAL BEEF CHOP WITH FRIES (1KG)

GRILLED LAMB RIBS FROM CALBLANQUE WITH EGG, 
POTATOES AND TENDER GARLIC

DESSERT

CHOCOLATE COULANT

CREAMY CHEESECAKE WITH STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM

CRÈME BRÛLÉE WITH RED BERRIES

CUSTARD

ICE CREAM

SEASONAL FRUIT

22.00 €

8.00 €

28.00 €

28.00 €

28.00 €

15.00 €

12.50 €

28.00 €

60.00 € 

24.00 €

6.00 €

7.00 €

7.50 €

6.00 €

5.50 €

6.00 €

If you have an intolerance to any 
allergen, consult with the room staff.
Table Service €1.90 - Prices VAT included.

GRILLED OCTOPUS WITH POTATO CREAM AND SMOKED OIL

SHRIMP TORTILLAS


