

## **OYSTER**

NATURAL GILLARDEAU OYSTER - UNIT	6.00 €	GRILLED OCTOPUS WITH POTATO CREAM AND SMOKED OIL	22.00€
CEVICHE GILLARDEAU OYSTER - UNIT	6.50 €	SHRIMP TORTILLAS	8.00€
GRILLED OYSTER WITH BEEF SAUCE AND SAKE	6.50 €	FISH	
COLD STARTERS		GRILLED CORVINE	28.00€
KUMQUAT CEVICHE WITH SCALLOPS AND CILANTRO MINT ICE CREAM	21.00€	GRILLED SEA BASS WITH BUTTER SAUCE AND TROUT ROE	28.00 €
MARINERA TRADITIONAL	3.00 €	SALT-CRUSTED SEA BASS	28.00€
100% ACORN-FED IBERIAN HAM WITH TOMATO BREAD	27.00 €	MEAT & BBQ	
TUNA TARTARE WITH PONZU SAUCE, RADISHES AND SEAWEED BREAD TOAST	23.00€	SÜGAR BURGER: 200 GRAWS OF BEEF WITH CARAMELIZED ONION WITH PORT WITH FRENCH FRIES	15.00 €
PX FOIE BUTTER WITH WALNUT AND APRICOT BREAD	13.90 €	CLASSIC BURGER: 200 GRAMS OF BEEF, LETTUCE, Tomato, Chesse and Bacon	12.50 €
ENSALADAS		AGED BEEF SIRLOIN WITH BEEF SAUCE AND FRENCH Fries	28.00 €
CAESAR SALAD	14.50 €	AGED SIMMENTAL BEEF CHOP WITH FRIES (1KG)	60.00€
TUNA BELLY SALAD AND SEASONAL TOMATO	16.50€	GRILLED LAMB RIBS FROM CALBLANQUE WITH EGG, POTATOES AND TENDER GARLIC	24.00 €
ROQUETTE, BURRATA, RAISINS, PINE NUTS AND TOMATO SALAD	16.50€	DESSERT	
HEART OF LETTUCE SALAD WITH SEASONAL TOMATO, OLIVES, CAPERS AND TUNA	14.50 €	CHOCOLATE COULANT	6.00€
ULIVEO, GAPENO AND TONA		CREAMY CHEESECAKE WITH STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM	7.00€
HOT STARTERS		CRÈME BRÛLÉE WITH RED BERRIES	7.50 €
CRISPY PRAWN WITH GREEN CURRY SAUCE - 4 UNITS	9.50 €	CUSTARD	6.00€
GARLIC PAWNS	21.00 €	ICE CREAN	5.50 €
ANDALUSIAN - STYLE SQUID WITH FRIED POTATOES AND EGGS	24.00€	SEASONAL FRUIT	6.00€
CHICKEN GYOZAS WITH SPICY SAUCE - 4 UNITS	12.00 €	If you have an intolerance to any	
VEGETABLES GYOZAS - 4 UNITS	12.00 €	allergen, consult with the room staff.  Table Service €1.90 - Prices VAT included.	
HOMEMADE CREAMY BEEF CROQUETTE - UNIT	3.00 €	Table dervice C1.30 - Frices VAI included.	
HOMEMADE SCARLET PRAWN CROQUETTE - UNIT	3.00 €	CARTA DE CERVEZAS	
HOMEMADE BOLETUS CROQUETTE - UNIT	3.00€	回数 <b>禁</b> 回 by <del>〈</del>	
GRILLED SCALLOPS WITH KIMCHI MAYO AND RED CURRY	16.00€		
TUNA BELLY CHARCOAL WITH PONZU SAUCE - UNIT	8.00€	ESTRELL DE LEVANTE	A

MURCIA 1963